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DEAL # 0033240   VIN: 85830009469 0172804GINN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE 11/27/23 11/29/23 05 11/29/23P 10-069880 36,720.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 36,720.0005 11/29/23

Total Check Number...069880 36,720.00 0.0036,720.00

1292420010120 0172838ACCG 11/10/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069881 3,746.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 3,746.3405 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069881 3,746.34 0.003,746.34

8603740009004 0172817AFLAC 10/28/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069882 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7604 11/30/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4804 11/30/23

2119020009004 0172834AFLAC 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069882 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7605 11/30/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4805 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069882 522.48 0.00522.48

40410008557 0172872ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 10/01/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069883 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 115.0004 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069883 115.00 0.00115.00

SB2929590010137 0172839AT&T 11/14/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069884 229.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 229.6105 11/30/23

SB2929580010137 0172840AT&T 11/14/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069884 229.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 229.6105 11/30/23

SB2929570010137 0172841AT&T 11/14/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069884 229.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 229.6105 11/30/23

SB2929560010137 0172842AT&T 11/14/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069884 229.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 229.6105 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069884 918.44 0.00918.44

RESPONSIBLE PERSON # 1093226930011312 0172827ATRIUM HEALTH 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069885 898.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 898.7305 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069885 898.73 0.00898.73

DECEMBER 20230007200 0172867AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069886 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3306 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069886 8,633.33 0.008,633.33
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IN29299460011390 0172821BASIC BENEFITS 11/15/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069887 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1405 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069887 85.14 0.0085.14

23-02120010558 0172845BEAR CREEK REPORTING 11/22/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069888 498.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 498.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069888 498.00 0.00498.00

P&Z MTG 11.27.230010097 0172856BENNETT, JULIE 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069889 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069889 75.00 0.0075.00

11.20.23 MTG0009580 0172824BREEDING, KAREN M 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069890 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069890 100.00 0.00100.00

28940010385 0172849BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 11/22/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069891 132.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521200 Financial Administration Professional Services 132.5005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069891 132.50 0.00132.50

0000280010323 0172822BULLDOG GYM, LLC 01/10/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069892 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 225.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069892 225.00 0.00225.00

P&Z MTG 11.27.230010596 0172855BURCH, RONALD E. 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069893 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069893 75.00 0.0075.00

11.20.23 MTG0009331 0172843CHAMPION, LONDA 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069894 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069894 100.00 0.00100.00

EXCISE TAX - SEPT 20230001250 0172811CITY OF MONTICELLO 09/30/23 11/30/23 03 11/30/23P 10-069895 687.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello Excise Tax 687.4103 11/29/23

ENERGY EXCISE TAX- OCT 20230001250 0172818CITY OF MONTICELLO 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069895 595.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello Excise Tax 595.0204 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069895 1,282.43 0.001,282.43

EXCISE TAX - SEPTEMBER 20230008799 0172810CITY OF SHADY DALE 09/30/23 11/30/23 03 11/30/23P 10-069896 84.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale Excise Tax 84.1703 11/29/23

ENERGY EXCISE TAX FOR OCT 20230008799 0172819CITY OF SHADY DALE 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069896 72.86 0.00

11/30/2023 at 12:56 pm Page 2 of 8



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale Excise Tax 72.8604 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069896 157.03 0.00157.03

40360001825 0172844DAVIS, BRENDA C 11/11/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069897 1,020.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,020.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069897 1,020.00 0.001,020.00

DECEMBER 20230003499 0172864ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069898 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4206 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069898 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

4798 5100 6348 0186 - NOVEMBER 20230010582 0172805ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICE 10/14/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069899 4,457.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 11.2905 11/29/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -11.2905 11/29/23
100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 299.9905 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 60.0005 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 50.0005 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 225.0005 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training -322.2605 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training -225.0005 11/29/23
100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 19.9505 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 80.9405 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 64.5405 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 153.2205 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 355.9605 11/29/23
100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 1,090.5805 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 55.0005 11/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 495.0005 11/29/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 323.9805 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 20.0005 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 20.0005 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 98.5405 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 456.9705 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 172.0705 11/29/23
100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 185.9805 11/29/23
100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 810.1705 11/29/23
100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 72.0705 11/29/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 11.2905 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 99.9905 11/29/23
100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 751.4105 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 11.9805 11/29/23
100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 12.9905 11/29/23
100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 20.0005 11/29/23
100-100-01545-00052-523700 Tax Commissioner Education And Training 20.0005 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00052-523700 Senior Center Education And Training 95.0005 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00052-523700 Senior Center Education And Training 95.0005 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 204.6605 11/29/23
100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 20.2005 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 15.0005 11/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training -717.5005 11/29/23
100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services -745.0005 11/29/23
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Total Check Number...069899 4,457.72 0.004,457.72

1081-10011504 0172812FLEMING & NELSON LLP 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069900 6,967.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 6,967.0004 11/29/23

1081-20011504 0172813FLEMING & NELSON LLP 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069900 1,225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,225.0004 11/30/23

1081-30011504 0172814FLEMING & NELSON LLP 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069900 2,769.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 2,769.0004 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069900 10,961.00 0.0010,961.00

NOVEMBER 20230009495 0172859FOLDS, TARGIE 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069901 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3305 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069901 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

2024 GAZA MEMBERSHIP DUES0008683 0172858GAZA 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069902 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 70.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069902 70.00 0.0070.00

CONFIRMATION # 3450564220 - ANDREA BROWN0008848 0172870HILTON GARDEN INN 11/15/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069903 498.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections Education And Training 498.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069903 498.00 0.00498.00

DECEMBER 20230001510 0172862JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069904 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6706 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069904 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

NOVEMBER 20230008345 0172861JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069905 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3305 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069905 708.33 0.00708.33

1/2 ALCOHOL TAX FOR OCTOBER 20230003200 0172816JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069906 3,200.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 3,200.7804 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069906 3,200.78 0.003,200.78

DECEMBER 20230003600 0172865JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069907 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5006 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069907 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

600040640003900 0172847JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 10/05/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069908 32.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 32.7804 11/30/23
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Total Check Number...069908 32.78 0.0032.78

STTEMENT # 500427150003900 0172830JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23PS 10-069909 295.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 295.2105 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069909 295.21 0.00295.21

183010003913 0172807JORDAN ENGINEERING, 10/31/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069910 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 200.0004 11/29/23

Total Check Number...069910 200.00 0.00200.00

23-7180010308 0172831MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 11/24/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069911 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 225.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069911 225.00 0.00225.00

P&Z MTG 11.27.20230011577 0172857MCGUIRE, DAVID E. 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069912 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069912 75.00 0.0075.00

BOC OFFICE HELP - 11.20 - 11.22.20230010461 0172832MOCK, AMY 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069913 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 300.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069913 300.00 0.00300.00

DECEMBER 2023 CHRISTMAS BONUS0010461 0172846MOCK, AMY 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23PS 10-069914 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 50.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069914 50.00 0.0050.00

WINFRED BOYD0008306 0172826NORRIS, BILLY 11/20/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069915 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069915 175.00 0.00175.00

DECEMBER 2023 XMAS BONUS0011449 0172806NOTESTONE, CATHY 11/29/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069916 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 50.0005 11/29/23

Total Check Number...069916 50.00 0.0050.00

DECEMBER 20230005700 0172866OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069917 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1706 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069917 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

DECEMBER 20230009999 0172868OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069918 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1706 11/30/23
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Total Check Number...069918 488.17 0.00488.17

NOVEMBER 20230009999 0172418OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 11/01/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23PS 10-069919 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1705 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069919 488.17 0.00488.17

P&Z MTG 11.27.230008530 0172854OWENS, PHILLIP JUSTIN 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069920 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069920 75.00 0.0075.00

SEPTEMBER 20230011027 0172853PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 09/30/23 11/30/23 03 11/30/23P 10-069921 775.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 75.0003 11/30/23
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 150.0003 11/30/23
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 550.0003 11/30/23

OCTOBER 20230011027 0172852PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 10/30/23 11/30/23 04 11/30/23P 10-069921 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 50.0004 11/30/23
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 150.0004 11/30/23
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 550.0004 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069921 1,525.00 0.001,525.00

GUARANTOR # 3064950011447 0172829PIEDMONT HEALTHCARE 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069922 1,511.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,511.6005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069922 1,511.60 0.001,511.60

NOVEMBER 20230011207 0172835PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069923 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069923 305.00 0.00305.00

DECEMBER 20230006000 0172863PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069924 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0006 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069924 480.00 0.00480.00

1077911780003086 0172820RICOH USA, INC 11/16/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069925 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2705 11/30/23

1078069750003086 0172848RICOH USA, INC 11/23/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069925 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7005 11/30/23

1077911790003086 0172851RICOH USA, INC 11/16/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069925 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4605 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069925 469.43 0.00469.43

11.20.23 MTG0009055 0172823SMITH, LARRY E. 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069926 100.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069926 100.00 0.00100.00

34710009977 0172850SOUTHEASTERN CONSULTING SERVICES 11/27/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069927 3,850.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521260 Tax Assessor Timber Appraisals 3,850.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069927 3,850.00 0.003,850.00

11.20.23 MTG0011013 0172825TAYLOR, LIONEL 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069928 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069928 100.00 0.00100.00

ACCOUNT # 111070011613 0172837THE DERMATOLOGY CENTER OF NEWTON 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069929 145.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 145.1405 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069929 145.14 0.00145.14

E888490010409 0172836THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 11/16/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069930 768.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 768.5605 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069930 768.56 0.00768.56

0075769-4122-80011290 0172833WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/16/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069931 174.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 174.9505 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069931 174.95 0.00174.95

VOTER REGISTRAR'S FLOOR0008397 0172808WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 11/27/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069932 3,191.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 3,191.2505 11/29/23

FELT STRIPS/PADS TO VOTER FURNITURE0008397 0172809WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 11/19/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069932 161.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 161.5805 11/29/23

Total Check Number...069932 3,352.83 0.003,352.83

NOVEMBER 20230008397 0172860WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 11/30/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23PS 10-069933 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0005 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069933 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

50174360009714 0172828XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 11/11/23 11/30/23 05 11/30/23P 10-069934 111.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 111.7905 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069934 111.79 0.00111.79

DECEMBER 20230000911 0172869911 JOINT AUTHORITY 12/01/23 11/30/23 06 11/30/23P 10-069935 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7506 11/30/23

Total Check Number...069935 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

166,326.72Grand Total 0.00166,326.72

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition
1:     Check Number 069880-069935

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options
1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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